KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY

KURUKSHETRA

Established by the state legislature Act-XII of 1956
("A+" Grade,NAAC Accredited)

RESULT GAZETTEE

OF THE

MASTER OF ART SEMESTER-02 EXAMINATION

JUN- 2025

COPYRIGHT RESERVED

PUBLISHED BY AUTHORITY

PRICE :RS.

(Including Postage)



o

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA , HARYANA

Result of each candidate is shown in the column of Result. Marks shown for Pass candidates and other

Abbreviations are as below.

Abbreviation Stands For

'C' Compartment and to re-appear in the subject shown,till JUN- 2027 unless otherwise
Eligible/Stated.

'‘RLA' Result later for non-receipt of Awards form the Examiner or discrepancy therein.
'RL(UMC)' Result later for alleged use of Unfair Means.
RPFD

Result provisional for want of dues mentioned against each.

'cc Result is cancelled due to non-receipt of lower exam result/documents/s.
:RP' ! Result provisional for settlement of Improvment of Marks / Division.
-EE; Result later due to Discrepancy in marks or any other dispute.

'ML' Marks later due to DIVISION.

Other Contents.
1. List of Candidates.

2. Pass percent.
3. Merit list.

IMPORTANT NOTES

THIS RESULT GAZETTE MUST BE READ ALONGWITH “ ADDENDA AND CORRIGEND. SUPPLEMENTARY LIST/S
AND THE NOTIFICATION/S IN PARTIAL SUPERSESSION OF THE RESULT DECLARED IN THE GAZETTE, IF ANY.
College candidates will receive their Detailed-Marks-Cards (DMC) through the Principal of their Institutions. In case of non-
receipt candidates should write through Principal not direct.

All private candidates will receive the DMC within ten days from the date of declaration of the result. If any candidate does
not receive the same within fortnight of the declaration of the result or any result remains ‘RL’ the candidate should write to
Asst/dy. Registrar Tell. No. 238582 and EPABX- 2461.

No Application for original Detailed-Marks-Card/Certificates will be entertained after a period of three months from the date
of declaration of result.

All enquiries regarding result should be addressed to Dy/Asst. Registrar (Exam-1) KU Kurukshetra.

Re-evaluation of Answer-book(s) in Theory paper(s) is permissible within 20 days of the date of publication of result or 15
days of dispatch of DMC by the University, whichever is later, on submission of Application form which can be had from
the Manager, Printing and Publications KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA on payment of Rs. 10/- at the
counter or by remitting Rs. 30/, if required by Regd. Post. It must be accompanied by Original DMC and Re-evaluation fee
of Rs. 300/- per paper. The application should be addressed to Asst. Registrar (Re-evaluation) Kurukshetra University,
Kurukshetra - 136119, Telephone No. 2455 (University EPABX Exchange).

Examination Admission form can be had from the registered book-sellers of all the towns on the payments of Rs. 10/- per
form or from the Manager, Printing and Publications Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra - 136119 on remittance of Rs.
35/- (including Postage) per admission form.

University shall not be responsible for delay or misplacement of DMC’s sent through UPC / Registered Post.

Only latest Examination Admission form which costs Rs. 10/- will be accepted, otherwise Fee & late fees will be charged.

. Late fees will not be charged, if the Admission Form is submitted within 25 days from the date of declaration of result or

within 15 days from date of dispatch of DMC whichever is later.



Date : 22-01-2026

Roll no.

0245127453
0245127455
0245127461
0245127471
0245127479
0245127490
0245127504
0245127506
0245127507
0245127509
0245127510
0245127511
0245127512
0245127516
0245127518
0245127520
0245127530
0245127535
0245127541
0245127542
0245127546
0245127559
0245127560
0245127561
0245127562
0245127569
0245127572
0245127579
0245127583
0245127585
0245127587
0245127588
0245127591
0245127602
0245127606
0245127612
0245127625
0245127628
0245127637
0245127645
0245127646
0245127661
0245127680
0245127686
0245127688
0245127705
0245127707
0245127708
0245127711
0245127718
0245127722

Regn No.
5501
24-DEO-2801
24-DEO-2802
24-DEO-2803
24-DEO-2804
24-DEO-2805
24-DEO-2806
24-DEO-2807
24-DEO-2808
24-DEO-2809
24-DEO-2810
24-DEO-2811
24-DEO-2812
24-DEO-2813
24-DEO-2814
24-DEO-2815
24-DEO-2816
24-DEO-2817
24-DEO-2818
24-DEO-2819
24-DEO-2820
24-DEO-2821
24-DEO-2822
24-DEO-2823
24-DEO-2824
24-DEO-2825
24-DEO-2826
24-DEO-2827
24-DEO-2828
24-DEO-2829
24-DEO-2830
24-DEO-2831
24-DEO-2832
24-DEO-2833
24-DEO-2834
24-DEO-2835
24-DEO-2836
24-DEO-2837
24-DEO-2838
24-DEO-2839
24-DEO-2840
24-DEO-2841
24-DEO-2842
24-DEO-2843
24-DEO-2844
24-DEO-2845
24-DEO-2846
24-DEO-2847
24-DEO-2848
24-DEO-2849
24-DEO-2850
24-DEO-2851

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA , HARYANA
RESULT GAZZETE OF MASTER OF ART SEMESTER-02 EXAM - JUN- 2025

BRANCH 13 (MASS COMMUNICATION-CBCS-CDOE)

Name

Father's name

Result

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA

OMKAR NATH NANDI
MADHUSUDAN MAJUMDER
KM DIVYANSHI MISHRA
TEEJIKA

ROHINI DALMIA

POOJA BAI

SHIVAM MUKHERIJEE
SHIKHA SINGLA

PRIYA DARSHANI NAYAK
SUDIP BISWAS

AKSHIT

VAANI PAYAL

UMESH KUMAR DHYANI
SHELJA

POONAM THAKUR
ANNANYA

LATE BIRENDRA NATH NA
DINALAL MAJUMDER
CHANDRA KESH MISHRA
JAGVIR SINGH

RAM GOPAL DALMIA
CHHAJU RAM

LATE PRABIR MUKHERIJEE
SAJAN KUMAR SINGLA
PRADEEP KUMAR NAYAK
SAMIR BISWAS

ARUN PURI

NARESH PAYAL

MOHAN CHANDRA DHYAN
NAFE SINGH

KASHMIR SINGH
SOMNATH

PRAJAPATI SUSHIL GHASIRAMGHASIRAM

YAJIVI GULLAH

SWATI

KIRAN KUMAR BEHERA
SHREYA CHANDRA
SHIVAM YADAV
ADITYA SHARMA
SIDDARTH JAIN
HARPREET KAUR
LISHA LAZAR MELAPURATH
PREETI JHA

PALLAVI DEVI
MEENAKSHI

ANU SINGH

POOJA

CHESHTA BAKSHI
ABHISHEKA BAYEE
PARVATHY PILLAIL
RAVINDER KUMAR RAINA
HIMANSHU PRASAD
BHAVESH KAPOOR
MANU BANSAL
ABHISHEK PANDEY
AVIYUKTA ADLAKHA
MAJOR CHOUDHARY
UPASANA BHARGAVA
RACHNA SHARMA
DHRUV DAYAL

ANU VERMA

KOMAL DAS

HARSH GULLAH
DEVENDER

RAJENDR KUMAR BEHERA
DINESH CHANDRA
HEERALAL YADAV
KRISHAN KUMAR

PANKAJ JAIN
RAMESHWAR SINGH
MELAPURATH

SHIV KUMAR JHA

RAM AVTAR

SURESH KUMAR

VINOD KUMAR SINGH
PARTAP SINGH
SURINDER MOHAN BAKSF
AJAY KUMAR BAYEE

TS BABU PILLAI

JAGAR NATH RAINA

RAM YATAN YADAV
RAJESH KAPOOR
NARINDER BANSAL
CHANDRA PRAKESH PAND
KUNDAN KUMAR PRIYADA
DHARAMBIR

ASHOK BHARGAVA
VIRENDRA KUMAR SHARM
RAJKUMAR DAYAL
ASHWANI KUMAR

RATAN KUMAR DAS

KUNDNANI RAHUL THAKUR DABHAKUR DAS

NEHA KUMARI
CHESHTA
BHAVYA KAPOOR
SURABHI SHAH

BIPEEN RAUT
NAVNEET

PRADEEP KAPOOR
HEMANT KUMAR SHAH

0459/0550 SGPA 9.09 0459/0550 CGPA

0420/0550 SGPA 8.64 0420/0550 CGPA

ABS
0461/0550 SGPA 9.73 CGPA
0395/0550

0434/0550

0461/0550
0395/0550
0434/0550

SGPA 8.18 CGPA

SGPA 8.82 CGPA

ABS
SGPA 8.82

0428/0550 CGPA

0479/0550

0428/0550

SGPA 9.82 0479/0550 CGPA

ABS
ABS

0454/0550 SGPA 9.45 0454/0550 CGPA

0464/0550 SGPA 9.45 0464/0550 CGPA

0422/0550 SGPA 8.91 0422/0550 CGPA

ABS
SGPA 9.45

0460/0550 CGPA

0450/0550

0460/0550

SGPA 9.27 0450/0550 CGPA

0485/0550 SGPA 9.82 0485/0550 CGPA

0415/0550 SGPA 8.64 0415/0550 CGPA

0439/0550
0388/0550
0471/0550

SGPA 8.91 0439/0550
0388/0550

0471/0550

CGPA

SGPA 8.18 CGPA

SGPA 9.64 CGPA
0434/0550
0454/0550

0404/0550

SGPA 9.00 0434/0550
0454/0550

0404/0550

CGPA

SGPA 9.27 CGPA

SGPA 8.27 CGPA

9.09
8.64

9.73
8.18
8.82

8.82
9.82

9.45
9.45
8.91

9.45
9.27
9.82
8.64
8.91
8.18
9.64
9.00
9.27
8.27

RE- MAMC-201 MAMC-203 MAMC-204 MAMC-205

0463/0550 SGPA 9.64 0463/0550 CGPA
0447/0550 SGPA 9.27 0447/0550 CGPA
0473/0550 SGPA 9.64 0473/0550 CGPA
RE- MAMC-201 MAMC-204 MAMC-205

ABS

0404/0550 SGPA 8.27 0404/0550 CGPA
FAIL
0480/0550 SGPA 9.82

0480/0550 CGPA

0391/0550 SGPA 8.27 0391/0550 CGPA

ABS
0329/0550
0467/0550

SGPA 6.54 0329/0550 CGPA

SGPA 9.45 0467/0550 CGPA

ABS
SGPA 9.09

0447/0550 CGPA

0415/0550

0447/0550

SGPA 8.73 0415/0550 CGPA

0441/0550 SGPA 9.18 0441/0550 CGPA

0323/0550 SGPA 6.91 0323/0550 CGPA

0437/0550 SGPA 9.09 0437/0550 CGPA

0470/0550 SGPA 9.82 0470/0550 CGPA

0393/0550 SGPA 8.45 0393/0550 CGPA

9.64
9.27
9.64

9.82
8.27

6.54
9.45

9.09
8.73
9.18
6.91
9.09
9.82
8.45

RE- MAMC-201 MAMC-202 MAMC-203 MAMC-204

0468/0550 SGPA
0444/0550 SGPA

9.64 0468/0550 CGPA
9.09 0444/0550 CGPA
0432/0550 SGPA 8.91 0432/0550 CGPA

0458/0550 SGPA 9.27 0458/0550 CGPA

9.64
9.09
8.91
9.27



Date : 22-01-2026

Roll no.

0245127729
0245127743
0245127749
0245127750
0245127758
0245127761
0245127776
0245127778
0245127780
0245127785
0245127788

Regn No.

24-DEO-2852
24-DEO-2853
24-DEO-2854
24-DEO-2855
24-DEO-2856
24-DEO-2857
24-DEO-2858
24-DEO-2859
24-DEO-2860
24-DEO-2861
24-DEO-2862

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA , HARYANA

RESULT GAZZETE OF MASTER OF ART SEMESTER-02 EXAM - JUN- 2025
BRANCH 13 (MASS COMMUNICATION-CBCS-CDOE)

Name Father's name Result
RAVI PRAKASH B K SINGH 0415/0550
AMAN RAVINDER SINGH ABS
SULIMAN PARIS 0 ABS
MOHAMMAD FAISAL ZARBI POYENDA 0306/0550
HASHMAT ULLAH 0 ABS
ANAMIKA BHATNAGAR DEEPAK BHATNAGAR 0332/0550
DRISYA P PRADEEPAN KC 0471/0550
ANKUSH SURESH ABS
PRINCE KUMAR BEERENDRA SINGH 0388/0550
JATIN JATIN DHARAM PAL 0459/0550
MANDHIR SINGH KIRAT SINGH GULERIA ABS

KURUKSHETRA UNIV

SGPA

SGPA

SGPA
SGPA

SGPA
SGPA

Dr.ANKESHWAR PRAKASH

CONTROLLER OF EXAMS

6.54

7.09
9.64

7.91
9.64

0415/0550

0306/0550

0332/0550
0471/0550

0388/0550
0459/0550

CGPA

CGPA

CGPA
CGPA

CGPA
CGPA

9.00

6.54

7.09
9.64

7.91
9.64



