

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY

KURUKSHETRA

**Established by the state legislature Act-XII of 1956
("A+" Grade,NAAC Accredited)**



RESULT GAZETTEE

OF THE

MASTER OF ART SEMESTER-02 EXAMINATION

JUN- 2025

COPYRIGHT RESERVED

PUBLISHED BY AUTHORITY

PRICE :RS.

(Including Postage)

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA , HARYANA

Result of each candidate is shown in the column of Result. Marks shown for Pass candidates and other Abbreviations are as below.

Abbreviation	Stands For
'C'	Compartment and to re-appear in the subject shown,till JUN- 2027 unless otherwise Eligible/Stated.
'RLA'	Result later for non-receipt of Awards form the Examiner or discrepancy therein.
'RL(UMC)'	Result later for alleged use of Unfair Means.
RPF	Result provisional for want of dues mentioned against each.
'CC'	Result is cancelled due to non-receipt of lower exam result/documents/s.
'RP'	Result provisional for settlement of Improvement of Marks / Division.
'RPR'	
'RLD'	Result later due to Discrepancy in marks or any other dispute.
'ML'	Marks later due to DIVISION.

Other Contents.

1. List of Candidates.
2. Pass percent.
3. Merit list.

IMPORTANT NOTES

1. THIS RESULT GAZETTE MUST BE READ ALONGWITH " ADDENDA AND CORRIGEND. SUPPLEMENTARY LIST/S AND THE NOTIFICATION/S IN PARTIAL SUPERSESION OF THE RESULT DECLARED IN THE GAZETTE, IF ANY.
2. College candidates will receive their Detailed-Marks-Cards (DMC) through the Principal of their Institutions. In case of non-receipt candidates should write through Principal not direct.
3. All private candidates will receive the DMC within ten days from the date of declaration of the result. If any candidate does not receive the same within fortnight of the declaration of the result or any result remains 'RL' the candidate should write to Asst/dy. Registrar Tell. No. 238582 and EPABX- 2461.
4. No Application for original Detailed-Marks-Card/Certificates will be entertained after a period of three months from the date of declaration of result.
5. All enquiries regarding result should be addressed to Dy/Asst. Registrar (Exam-I) KU Kurukshetra.
6. Re-evaluation of Answer-book(s) in Theory paper(s) is permissible within 20 days of the date of publication of result or 15 days of dispatch of DMC by the University, whichever is later, on submission of Application form which can be had from the Manager, Printing and Publications KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA on payment of Rs. 10/- at the counter or by remitting Rs. 30/-, if required by Regd. Post. It must be accompanied by Original DMC and Re-evaluation fee of Rs. 300/- per paper. The application should be addressed to Asst. Registrar (Re-evaluation) Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra - 136119, Telephone No. 2455 (University EPABX Exchange).
7. Examination Admission form can be had from the registered book-sellers of all the towns on the payments of Rs. 10/- per form or from the Manager, Printing and Publications Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra - 136119 on remittance of Rs. 35/- (including Postage) per admission form.
8. University shall not be responsible for delay or misplacement of DMC's sent through UPC / Registered Post.
9. Only latest Examination Admission form which costs Rs. 10/- will be accepted, otherwise Fee & late fees will be charged.
10. Late fees will not be charged, if the Admission Form is submitted within 25 days from the date of declaration of result or within 15 days from date of dispatch of DMC whichever is later.

BRANCH 13 (MASS COMMUNICATION-CBCS-CDOE)

Roll no.	Regn No.	Name	Father's name	Result
	5501	CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA		
0245127453	24-DEO-2801	OMKAR NATH NANDI	LATE BIRENDRA NATH NA	0459/0550 SGPA 9.09 0459/0550 CGPA 9.09
0245127455	24-DEO-2802	MADHUSUDAN MAJUMDER	DINALAL MAJUMDER	0420/0550 SGPA 8.64 0420/0550 CGPA 8.64
0245127461	24-DEO-2803	KM DIVYANSHI MISHRA	CHANDRA KESH MISHRA	ABS
0245127471	24-DEO-2804	TEEJIKA	JAGVIR SINGH	0461/0550 SGPA 9.73 0461/0550 CGPA 9.73
0245127479	24-DEO-2805	ROHINI DALMIA	RAM GOPAL DALMIA	0395/0550 SGPA 8.18 0395/0550 CGPA 8.18
0245127490	24-DEO-2806	POOJA BAI	CHHAJU RAM	0434/0550 SGPA 8.82 0434/0550 CGPA 8.82
0245127504	24-DEO-2807	SHIVAM MUKHERJEE	LATE PRABIR MUKHERJEE	ABS
0245127506	24-DEO-2808	SHIKHA SINGLA	SAJAN KUMAR SINGLA	0428/0550 SGPA 8.82 0428/0550 CGPA 8.82
0245127507	24-DEO-2809	PRIYA DARSHANI NAYAK	PRADEEP KUMAR NAYAK	0479/0550 SGPA 9.82 0479/0550 CGPA 9.82
0245127509	24-DEO-2810	SUDIP BISWAS	SAMIR BISWAS	ABS
0245127510	24-DEO-2811	AKSHIT	ARUN PURI	ABS
0245127511	24-DEO-2812	VAANI PAYAL	NARESH PAYAL	0454/0550 SGPA 9.45 0454/0550 CGPA 9.45
0245127512	24-DEO-2813	UMESH KUMAR DHYANI	MOHAN CHANDRA DHYANI	0464/0550 SGPA 9.45 0464/0550 CGPA 9.45
0245127516	24-DEO-2814	SHELJA	NAFE SINGH	0422/0550 SGPA 8.91 0422/0550 CGPA 8.91
0245127518	24-DEO-2815	POONAM THAKUR	KASHMIR SINGH	ABS
0245127520	24-DEO-2816	ANNANYA	SOMNATH	0460/0550 SGPA 9.45 0460/0550 CGPA 9.45
0245127530	24-DEO-2817	PRAJAPATI SUSHIL GHASIRAM	GHASIRAM	0450/0550 SGPA 9.27 0450/0550 CGPA 9.27
0245127535	24-DEO-2818	YAJVI GULLAH	HARSH GULLAH	0485/0550 SGPA 9.82 0485/0550 CGPA 9.82
0245127541	24-DEO-2819	SWATI	DEVENDER	0415/0550 SGPA 8.64 0415/0550 CGPA 8.64
0245127542	24-DEO-2820	KIRAN KUMAR BEHERA	RAJENDR KUMAR BEHERA	0439/0550 SGPA 8.91 0439/0550 CGPA 8.91
0245127546	24-DEO-2821	SHREYA CHANDRA	DINESH CHANDRA	0388/0550 SGPA 8.18 0388/0550 CGPA 8.18
0245127559	24-DEO-2822	SHIVAM YADAV	HEERALAL YADAV	0471/0550 SGPA 9.64 0471/0550 CGPA 9.64
0245127560	24-DEO-2823	ADITYA SHARMA	KRISHAN KUMAR	0434/0550 SGPA 9.00 0434/0550 CGPA 9.00
0245127561	24-DEO-2824	SIDDARTH JAIN	PANKAJ JAIN	0454/0550 SGPA 9.27 0454/0550 CGPA 9.27
0245127562	24-DEO-2825	HARPREET KAUR	RAMESHWAR SINGH	0404/0550 SGPA 8.27 0404/0550 CGPA 8.27
0245127569	24-DEO-2826	LISHA LAZAR MELAPURATH	MELAPURATH	RE- MAMC-201 MAMC-203 MAMC-204 MAMC-205
0245127572	24-DEO-2827	PREETI JHA	SHIV KUMAR JHA	0463/0550 SGPA 9.64 0463/0550 CGPA 9.64
0245127579	24-DEO-2828	PALLAVI DEVI	RAM AVTAR	0447/0550 SGPA 9.27 0447/0550 CGPA 9.27
0245127583	24-DEO-2829	MEENAKSHI	SURESH KUMAR	0473/0550 SGPA 9.64 0473/0550 CGPA 9.64
0245127585	24-DEO-2830	ANU SINGH	VINOD KUMAR SINGH	RE- MAMC-201 MAMC-204 MAMC-205
0245127587	24-DEO-2831	POOJA	PARTAP SINGH	ABS
0245127588	24-DEO-2832	CHESHTA BAKSHI	SURINDER MOHAN BAKSH	0404/0550 SGPA 8.27 0404/0550 CGPA 8.27
0245127591	24-DEO-2833	ABHISHEKA BAYEE	AJAY KUMAR BAYEE	FAIL
0245127602	24-DEO-2834	PARVATHY PILLAI	TS BABU PILLAI	0480/0550 SGPA 9.82 0480/0550 CGPA 9.82
0245127606	24-DEO-2835	RAVINDER KUMAR RAINA	JAGAR NATH RAINA	0391/0550 SGPA 8.27 0391/0550 CGPA 8.27
0245127612	24-DEO-2836	HIMANSHU PRASAD	RAM YATAN YADAV	ABS
0245127625	24-DEO-2837	BHAVESH KAPOOR	RAJESH KAPOOR	0329/0550 SGPA 6.54 0329/0550 CGPA 6.54
0245127628	24-DEO-2838	MANU BANSAL	NARINDER BANSAL	0467/0550 SGPA 9.45 0467/0550 CGPA 9.45
0245127637	24-DEO-2839	ABHISHEK PANDEY	CHANDRA PRAKESH PAND	ABS
0245127645	24-DEO-2840	AVIYUKTA ADLAKHA	KUNDAN KUMAR PRIYADA	0447/0550 SGPA 9.09 0447/0550 CGPA 9.09
0245127646	24-DEO-2841	MAJOR CHOUDHARY	DHARAMBIR	0415/0550 SGPA 8.73 0415/0550 CGPA 8.73
0245127661	24-DEO-2842	UPASANA BHARGAVA	ASHOK BHARGAVA	0441/0550 SGPA 9.18 0441/0550 CGPA 9.18
0245127680	24-DEO-2843	RACHNA SHARMA	VIRENDRA KUMAR SHARM	0323/0550 SGPA 6.91 0323/0550 CGPA 6.91
0245127686	24-DEO-2844	DHRUV DAYAL	RAJKUMAR DAYAL	0437/0550 SGPA 9.09 0437/0550 CGPA 9.09
0245127688	24-DEO-2845	ANU VERMA	ASHWANI KUMAR	0470/0550 SGPA 9.82 0470/0550 CGPA 9.82
0245127705	24-DEO-2846	KOMAL DAS	RATAN KUMAR DAS	0393/0550 SGPA 8.45 0393/0550 CGPA 8.45
0245127707	24-DEO-2847	KUNDNANI RAHUL THAKUR DAS	THAKUR DAS	RE- MAMC-201 MAMC-202 MAMC-203 MAMC-204
0245127708	24-DEO-2848	NEHA KUMARI	BIPEEN RAUT	0468/0550 SGPA 9.64 0468/0550 CGPA 9.64
0245127711	24-DEO-2849	CHESHTA	NAVNEET	0444/0550 SGPA 9.09 0444/0550 CGPA 9.09
0245127718	24-DEO-2850	BHAVYA KAPOOR	PRADEEP KAPOOR	0432/0550 SGPA 8.91 0432/0550 CGPA 8.91
0245127722	24-DEO-2851	SURABHI SHAH	HEMANT KUMAR SHAH	0458/0550 SGPA 9.27 0458/0550 CGPA 9.27

BRANCH 13 (MASS COMMUNICATION-CBCS-CDOE)

Roll no.	Regn No.	Name	Father's name	Result
0245127729	24-DEO-2852	RAVI PRAKASH	B K SINGH	0415/0550 SGPA 9.00 0415/0550 CGPA 9.00
0245127743	24-DEO-2853	AMAN	RAVINDER SINGH	ABS
0245127749	24-DEO-2854	SULIMAN PARIS	0	ABS
0245127750	24-DEO-2855	MOHAMMAD FAISAL ZARBI POYEMUDA	0	0306/0550 SGPA 6.54 0306/0550 CGPA 6.54
0245127758	24-DEO-2856	HASHMAT ULLAH	0	ABS
0245127761	24-DEO-2857	ANAMIKA BHATNAGAR	DEEPAK BHATNAGAR	0332/0550 SGPA 7.09 0332/0550 CGPA 7.09
0245127776	24-DEO-2858	DRISYA P	PRADEEPAN KC	0471/0550 SGPA 9.64 0471/0550 CGPA 9.64
0245127778	24-DEO-2859	ANKUSH	SURESH	ABS
0245127780	24-DEO-2860	PRINCE KUMAR	BEERENDRA SINGH	0388/0550 SGPA 7.91 0388/0550 CGPA 7.91
0245127785	24-DEO-2861	JATIN JATIN	DHARAM PAL	0459/0550 SGPA 9.64 0459/0550 CGPA 9.64
0245127788	24-DEO-2862	MANDHIR SINGH	KIRAT SINGH GULERIA	ABS

KURUKSHETRA UNIV

Dr.ANKESHWAR PRAKASH

CONTROLLER OF EXAMS